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MON 1 NOV 2021
START TIME: 18:00

Session 15 B - Preliminaries

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 395 18:00 Flyweight (51kg) BIBOSSINOV Saken KAZ
DEEPAK IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven GUA
WAL
IRL
TPE
MAR

GARCIA GIRON Roderico
WILLIAMS David Mark
DUFFY Sadie
CHANG Yu Ling
MOUFASSIR Said

29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 396 18:15 Flyweight (51kg) MARTINEZ RIVAS Yuberjen COL
SALOTSKIKH Dzianis BLR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR LEE Hyeok TUR
TTO
CAN
ZIM
BUL

CINAR Yasar
BECKLES James
HUGGINS Jennifer
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
PAVLOV Pavel

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 397 18:30 Flyweight (51kg) RIVERA FIGUEROA Yankiel PUR
YUSIFZADA Masud AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook TTO
MAR
GUA
ITA
UKR

BECKLES James
MOUFASSIR Said
GARCIA GIRON Roderico
VADILONGA Luca
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

4 398 18:45 Flyweight (51kg) SAENGPHET Thanarat TBF
RAMOS Miguel VEN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SWE PALMEN Christer HUN
RUS
KGZ
MAR
CAN

BABAI Sandor
ZHURKIN Sergei
BORKOEVA Zhamila
MOUFASSIR Said
HUGGINS Jennifer

28:28
27:29
28:28
29:27
27:29

RED
BLUE

5 399 19:00 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) CRUZ GOMEZ Andy CUB
LEE Vershaun USA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ZIM MASIYAMBUMBI Steven WAL
KOR
IND
TUR
GUA

WILLIAMS David Mark
LEE Hyeok
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
CINAR Yasar
GARCIA GIRON Roderico

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 400 19:15 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) TURSUNOV Mujibillo UZB
LAI Chu-En TPE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor CAN
KOR
BUL
TTO
SRI

HUGGINS Jennifer
CHO Jung Sook
PAVLOV Pavel
BECKLES James
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka

28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

7 401 19:30 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) MALANGA Gianluigi ITA
BACHKOV Hovhannes ARM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka UKR
KGZ
MAR
SWE
ZIM

LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
BORKOEVA Zhamila
MOUFASSIR Said
PALMEN Christer
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven

28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

8 402 19:45 Light Welterweight (63.5kg) USMONOV Bakhodur TJK
WONGSUWAN Somchay TBF BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said ITA
GUA
HUN
IND
TPE

VADILONGA Luca
GARCIA GIRON Roderico
BABAI Sandor
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
CHANG Yu Ling

27:30
27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 403 20:00 Light Heavyweight (80kg) NIKOLOV Kristiyan BUL
MIRONCHIKOV Vladimir SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TTO BECKLES James SRI
CAN
WAL
KOR
TUR

SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
HUGGINS Jennifer
WILLIAMS David Mark
CHO Jung Sook
CINAR Yasar

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 404 20:15 Light Heavyweight (80kg) ORALBAY Nurbek KAZ
KOVACS Pal HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN HUGGINS Jennifer IND
ZIM
UKR
IRL
KOR

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
DUFFY Sadie
LEE Hyeok

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

11 405 20:30 Light Heavyweight (80kg) TOLMACHOV Bogdan UKR
BEKZHIGIT Omurbek KGZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA GARCIA GIRON Roderico MAR
TPE
SRI
BUL
SWE

MOUFASSIR Said
CHANG Yu Ling
SHIROMALA Thampu Nelka
PAVLOV Pavel
PALMEN Christer

25:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 406 20:45 Light Heavyweight (80kg) GONZALES Robby USA
ASLONOV Odiljon UZB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS ZHURKIN Sergei HUN
ZIM
TTO
ITA
KOR

BABAI Sandor
MASIYAMBUMBI Steven
BECKLES James
VADILONGA Luca
CHO Jung Sook

28:27
28:27
27:28
28:27
27:28

Legend:
WP Win on Points

Page 2 / 2


